
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

8 

48 

70 

1A 

25 

9 

8A 

45 

56 

54 

22 

12 

72 

6 

19 

92 

21 

Name 

James French 

Joel Quadracci 

David Jans 

Charles Parsons 

Philip Lewis 

Jack Donnellan 

Robert Blain 

Ken Thwaits 

Paul Read 

Dominick Incantalupo 

Dwight Merriman 

Sebastian Coppola 

Rick Wark 

Robert Boller 

Josh Boller 

Dan Hayes 

James Cope 

Class 

9BOSS 

11GTP2 

11GTP3 

9FA5 

9FA5 

11GTP3 

9FA 

11GTP2 

11GTP3 

11GTP2 

11GTP2 

9FA5 

11GTP3 

9FA 

9FB 

9F2 

11GTP3 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

2 

1 

1 

5 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

Best Tm 

1:52.364 

2:04.735 

2:07.313 

2:09.196 

2:12.131 

2:16.357 

2:16.590 

2:16.662 

2:19.413 

2:19.829 

2:22.876 

2:24.643 

2:24.798 

2:24.910 

2:24.341 

2:42.449 

2:21.644 

Year 

1997 

2013 

2012 

1976 

1972 

2007 

1976 

2014 

2012 

2013 

2014 

1970 

2003 

1976 

1975 

1992 

2012 

Make/Model 

Benetton B197 

Oreca 03 

Ave-Riley AR-2 

Lola 332C 

Matich A50 

Lola B07/90 

March F2 

Audi R8 LMS 

Radical SR8 

Oreca FLM 9 

Radical SR3 

Lola T192 

P1 Swift 014 

Ralt RT1 

Chevron B29 

Van Diemen FC 

Elan DP02 

Engine 

4000cc 

5000cc 

5000cc 

2000cc 

2076cc 

5200cc 

2700cc 

6200cc 

4955cc 

2000cc 

1595cc 

2600cc 

Hometown 

Sheboygan WI 

Hartland WI 

Maiden NC 

So Barrington IL 

Charlottenlund DNK 

Chickasha OK 

BonitaSprings FL 

Franklin TN 

Boerne TX 

Oldwick NJ 

Carmel IN 

Rochester MI 

The Woodlands TX 

Wadsworth IL 

Antioch IL 

Clayton MO 

Hartland WI 
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Margin of Victory 

47.212 

Avg. Speed 

124.534 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.364 

Best Speed 

130.718 

Best Lap by 

8 - James French 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  9 11 

Group 9 11 Race 1 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 14:56:43 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/18/2019 02:50 PM 


